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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           71              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125               71              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    1        611,000        621,900        621,900              0              0         10,900         30,100          1,000           1.78
    59125                1        611,000        621,900        621,900              0              0         10,900         30,100          1,000           1.78
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   120        993,100        994,700      1,007,400        103,500              0        117,800        209,000        115,400           1.44
    59125              120        993,100        994,700      1,007,400        103,500              0        117,800        209,000        115,400           1.44
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     472     13,595,600     13,079,200     13,057,100         69,700       -475,400          6,600          5,500         56,230          -3.96
    59125              472     13,595,600     13,079,200     13,057,100         69,700       -475,400          6,600          5,500         56,230          -3.96
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3         24,200         21,100         21,100              0         -3,100              0              0              0         -12.81
    59125                3         24,200         21,100         21,100              0         -3,100              0              0              0         -12.81
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      105     10,500,500     10,031,800     10,031,800              0       -630,700        162,000        151,200              0          -4.46
    59125              105     10,500,500     10,031,800     10,031,800              0       -630,700        162,000        151,200              0          -4.46
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125           772     25,724,400     24,748,700     24,739,300        173,200     -1,109,200        297,300        395,800        172,630          -3.83
    Exempt              71              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       1        611,000        621,900        621,900              0              0         10,900         30,100          1,000           1.78
    Com. Personal      120        993,100        994,700      1,007,400        103,500              0        117,800        209,000        115,400           1.44
    Residential        472     13,595,600     13,079,200     13,057,100         69,700       -475,400          6,600          5,500         56,230          -3.96
    Industrial           3         24,200         21,100         21,100              0         -3,100              0              0              0         -12.81
    Commercial         105     10,500,500     10,031,800     10,031,800              0       -630,700        162,000        151,200              0          -4.46
  Property Class     Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

       Exempt           71              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal     701     25,724,400     24,748,700     24,739,300        173,200     -1,109,200        297,300        395,800        172,630          -3.83
      Personal         121      1,604,100      1,616,600      1,629,300        103,500              0        128,700        239,100        116,400           1.57
        Real           580     24,120,300     23,132,100     23,110,000         69,700     -1,109,200        168,600        156,700         56,230          -4.19
  Totals             Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           71              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               71              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    1        611,000        611,000        621,900        611,000        611,000        621,900        621,900        621,900        621,900
    59125                1        611,000        611,000        621,900        611,000        611,000        621,900        621,900        621,900        621,900
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   120        993,100        992,600      1,007,400        993,100        992,600        994,700      1,007,400        994,700      1,007,400
    59125              120        993,100        992,600      1,007,400        993,100        992,600        994,700      1,007,400        994,700      1,007,400
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     472     13,595,600     13,593,500     13,057,100     12,494,857     12,492,757     12,110,348     12,088,248     12,753,517     12,731,091
    59125              472     13,595,600     13,593,500     13,057,100     12,494,857     12,492,757     12,110,348     12,088,248     12,753,517     12,731,091
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3         24,200         24,200         21,100         15,832         15,832         16,211         16,211         16,211         16,211
    59125                3         24,200         24,200         21,100         15,832         15,832         16,211         16,211         16,211         16,211
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      105     10,500,500     10,500,500     10,031,800      9,812,197      9,812,197      9,635,790      9,635,790     10,208,037     10,208,037
    59125              105     10,500,500     10,500,500     10,031,800      9,812,197      9,812,197      9,635,790      9,635,790     10,208,037     10,208,037
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125           772     25,724,400     25,721,800     24,739,300     23,926,986     23,924,386     23,378,949     23,369,549     24,594,365     24,584,639
    Exempt              71              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       1        611,000        611,000        621,900        611,000        611,000        621,900        621,900        621,900        621,900
    Com. Personal      120        993,100        992,600      1,007,400        993,100        992,600        994,700      1,007,400        994,700      1,007,400
    Residential        472     13,595,600     13,593,500     13,057,100     12,494,857     12,492,757     12,110,348     12,088,248     12,753,517     12,731,091
    Industrial           3         24,200         24,200         21,100         15,832         15,832         16,211         16,211         16,211         16,211
    Commercial         105     10,500,500     10,500,500     10,031,800      9,812,197      9,812,197      9,635,790      9,635,790     10,208,037     10,208,037
  Property Class     Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

       Exempt           71              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     701     25,724,400     25,721,800     24,739,300     23,926,986     23,924,386     23,378,949     23,369,549     24,594,365     24,584,639
      Personal         121      1,604,100      1,603,600      1,629,300      1,604,100      1,603,600      1,616,600      1,629,300      1,616,600      1,629,300
        Real           580     24,120,300     24,118,200     23,110,000     22,322,886     22,320,786     21,762,349     21,740,249     22,977,765     22,955,339
  Totals             Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0        611,000              0        611,000              0        611,000              0        621,900
    59125                0              0        611,000              0        611,000              0        611,000              0        621,900
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   120        993,100              0        992,600              0        992,600              0      1,007,400              0
    59125              120        993,100              0        992,600              0        992,600              0      1,007,400              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     325     10,423,786      3,171,814     10,458,086      3,135,414     10,423,786      3,169,714      9,939,289      3,117,811
    59125              325     10,423,786      3,171,814     10,458,086      3,135,414     10,423,786      3,169,714      9,939,289      3,117,811
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0         24,200              0         24,200              0         24,200              0         21,100
    59125                0              0         24,200              0         24,200              0         24,200              0         21,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         31,225     10,469,275         31,225     10,469,275         31,225     10,469,275         29,700     10,002,100
    59125                1         31,225     10,469,275         31,225     10,469,275         31,225     10,469,275         29,700     10,002,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125           450     11,448,111     14,276,289     11,481,911     14,239,889     11,447,611     14,274,189     10,976,389     13,762,911
    Exempt               4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0        611,000              0        611,000              0        611,000              0        621,900
    Com. Personal      120        993,100              0        992,600              0        992,600              0      1,007,400              0
    Residential        325     10,423,786      3,171,814     10,458,086      3,135,414     10,423,786      3,169,714      9,939,289      3,117,811
    Industrial           0              0         24,200              0         24,200              0         24,200              0         21,100
    Commercial           1         31,225     10,469,275         31,225     10,469,275         31,225     10,469,275         29,700     10,002,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

       Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     446     11,448,111     14,276,289     11,481,911     14,239,889     11,447,611     14,274,189     10,976,389     13,762,911
      Personal         120        993,100        611,000        992,600        611,000        992,600        611,000      1,007,400        621,900
        Real           326     10,455,011     13,665,289     10,489,311     13,628,889     10,455,011     13,663,189      9,968,989     13,141,011
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0        611,000              0        611,000              0        611,000              0        621,900
    59125                0              0        611,000              0        611,000              0        611,000              0        621,900
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   120        993,100              0        992,600              0        992,600              0      1,007,400              0
    59125              120        993,100              0        992,600              0        992,600              0      1,007,400              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     325      9,661,744      2,833,113      9,696,044      2,796,713      9,661,744      2,831,013      9,312,309      2,775,939
    59125              325      9,661,744      2,833,113      9,696,044      2,796,713      9,661,744      2,831,013      9,312,309      2,775,939
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0         15,832              0         15,832              0         15,832              0         16,211
    59125                0              0         15,832              0         15,832              0         15,832              0         16,211
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         24,688      9,787,509         24,688      9,787,509         24,688      9,787,509         25,281      9,610,509
    59125                1         24,688      9,787,509         24,688      9,787,509         24,688      9,787,509         25,281      9,610,509
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125           450     10,679,532     13,247,454     10,713,332     13,211,054     10,679,032     13,245,354     10,344,990     13,024,559
    Exempt               4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0        611,000              0        611,000              0        611,000              0        621,900
    Com. Personal      120        993,100              0        992,600              0        992,600              0      1,007,400              0
    Residential        325      9,661,744      2,833,113      9,696,044      2,796,713      9,661,744      2,831,013      9,312,309      2,775,939
    Industrial           0              0         15,832              0         15,832              0         15,832              0         16,211
    Commercial           1         24,688      9,787,509         24,688      9,787,509         24,688      9,787,509         25,281      9,610,509
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

       Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     446     10,679,532     13,247,454     10,713,332     13,211,054     10,679,032     13,245,354     10,344,990     13,024,559
      Personal         120        993,100        611,000        992,600        611,000        992,600        611,000      1,007,400        621,900
        Real           326      9,686,432     12,636,454      9,720,732     12,600,054      9,686,432     12,634,354      9,337,590     12,402,659
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   >>>>>

STANTON DDA             195      2,264,301      8,233,300      7,987,484         28,800      8,482,800      8,064,745         30,500
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has      643,000 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

GREEN CASTLE PROPERTIES, LLC        has      227,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
JORGENSEN BROTHERS, LLC             has      232,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CARSON CITY HOSPITAL                has      234,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
T J SUNSHINE CANYON LIMITED PARTNER has      241,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
STANTON PARK APARTMENTS             has      262,301 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BOOKWALTERS MOTOR SALES             has      266,114 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
TJ MAINVILLE APARTMENTS             has      279,600 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MEINCO HOLDINGS LLC                 has      286,454 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
CHEMICAL BANK MONTCALM              has      348,200 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MCDONALD'S CORPORATION              has      348,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BURKETT MICHAEL L                   has      367,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MILLARD GREGORY D                   has      397,000 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
R2K LLC                             has      406,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DESHANO CONSTRUCTION                has      630,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has      638,111 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

053-031-007-00              GREEN CASTLE PROPERTIES, LLC           $     227,100
053-190-071-00              JORGENSEN BROTHERS, LLC                $     232,700
053-555-003-50              CARSON CITY HOSPITAL                   $     234,600
053-555-005-50              T J SUNSHINE CANYON LIMITED PARTNER    $     241,300
053-545-017-00              STANTON PARK APARTMENTS                $     258,200
053-540-006-00              BOOKWALTERS MOTOR SALES                $     266,114
053-144-007-00              MEINCO HOLDINGS LLC                    $     270,937
053-555-005-20              TJ MAINVILLE APARTMENTS                $     272,600
053-102-003-00              CHEMICAL BANK MONTCALM                 $     274,000
053-472-012-10              MCDONALD'S CORPORATION                 $     348,900
053-112-001-00              MILLARD GREGORY D                      $     349,700
053-182-008-00              BURKETT MICHAEL L                      $     367,800
053-540-017-00              R2K LLC                                $     406,100
053-900-010-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     621,900
053-555-003-40              DESHANO CONSTRUCTION                   $     630,800
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

053-103-001-00              LEPPINKS INC                           $     228,800
053-190-071-00              JORGENSEN BROTHERS, LLC                $     232,700
053-555-003-50              CARSON CITY HOSPITAL                   $     234,600
053-555-005-50              T J SUNSHINE CANYON LIMITED PARTNER    $     241,300
053-545-017-00              STANTON PARK APARTMENTS                $     258,200
053-555-005-20              TJ MAINVILLE APARTMENTS                $     272,600
053-102-003-00              CHEMICAL BANK MONTCALM                 $     274,000
053-144-007-00              MEINCO HOLDINGS LLC                    $     275,700
053-540-006-00              BOOKWALTERS MOTOR SALES                $     293,500
053-472-012-10              MCDONALD'S CORPORATION                 $     348,900
053-112-001-00              MILLARD GREGORY D                      $     349,700
053-182-008-00              BURKETT MICHAEL L                      $     367,800
053-540-017-00              R2K LLC                                $     406,100
053-900-010-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     621,900
053-555-003-40              DESHANO CONSTRUCTION                   $     630,800
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

BEAN DAVID M & SHERIE               has              10.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
RETTIG PENNY LYN                    has              13.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MONTCALM COUNTY OF                  has              14.42 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
SCHARASWAK JOHN & CARLA             has              18.68 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
LEHMAN KENNETH W & LAURIE J         has              20.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MIEL CHARLES H                      has              22.71 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
EDWARDS DUANE                       has              38.75 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
GARVIN JESSICA A & PERKINS TYLER D  has              40.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
NIELSEN LEWIS H & JOANNE M          has              40.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MATHISEN PETER R & SHARON M         has              40.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has              41.27 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
PHELPS KEITH H & JANICE L           has              41.99 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
EHLERT RUSSEL C & ALICE D           has              45.90 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
2010 DELETE/SPLIT                   has              53.24 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
DROBISH EDWARD &                    has              71.66 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

LEPPINKS INC                        has      228,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
JORGENSEN BROTHERS, LLC             has      232,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CARSON CITY HOSPITAL                has      234,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
T J SUNSHINE CANYON LIMITED PARTNER has      241,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
STANTON PARK APARTMENTS             has      263,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
TJ MAINVILLE APARTMENTS             has      279,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BOOKWALTERS MOTOR SALES             has      293,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MEINCO HOLDINGS LLC                 has      294,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
CHEMICAL BANK MONTCALM              has      348,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MCDONALD'S CORPORATION              has      348,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BURKETT MICHAEL L                   has      367,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MILLARD GREGORY D                   has      397,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
R2K LLC                             has      406,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DESHANO CONSTRUCTION                has      630,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)


